

Yokohama's environmental action efforts to be featured in NHK World-Japan / jibtv TV program 'Trailblazers'

Yokohama City's world-leading environmental initiatives will appear on NHK WORLD-JAPAN/jibtv on December 20 (Fri.) from 2:30, 7:30, 13:30, and 19:30 (UTC).

YOKOHAMA, JAPAN, December 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Climate change and other environmental issues are urgent global challenges.

The City of Yokohama, Japan is now trying to lead the world with its unique approach to climate change and other environmental measures.

The characteristic feature of this approach is to accumulate experience in various environmental measures in Japan and abroad, and to share the knowledge gained through these experiences with the world through international conferences and other means.



The program will feature the initiatives of the City of Yokohama, including an international conference organized by the City of Yokohama on the theme of "decarbonization," an international conference where young people from around the world gathered to discuss biodiversity, and the ninth Tokyo International Conference on African Development (TICAD 9), which is scheduled to be held in Yokohama next year.

Program: Trailblazers

Broadcasting station: NHK WORLD-JAPAN/jibtv

Broadcast Date □Friday, December 20, 2024

Broadcast Time (NHK WORLD-JAPAN): 2:30~, 7:30~, 13:30~, 19:30~ (UTC)
Distribution time (VOD): 11:30 (JST)
URL:

https://biz.jibtv.com/programs/trailblazers/20241220.html

Masahiro Nishikawa
City of Yokohama, Representative to the Americas
+1 646-905-3758
email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/768180618

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.